
Campus Degree Program Campus / Degree Wise Focal Persons Email/ Cell No.

Main Campus

Pharm-D (Morning)

Dr. Muhamamd Nabeel Shahid

Lecturer,

Institute of Pharmaceutical Sciences

Nabeel.shahid@uvas.edu.pk

DVM (Morning)

Dr. Ilyas Riaz

Assistant Professor

Dept. of Microbiology

Ilyas.riaz@uvas.edu.pk

B.S.(Hons.) Applied Microbiology

Dr. Muhammad Nawaz,

Assistant Professor, (TTS),

Department of Microbiology,

muhammad.nawaz@uvas.edu.pk,

B.S. (Hons) Medical Laboratory

Technology
Dr. Abu Bakar Shabbir

abubakr.shabbir@uvas.edu.pk

B.S.(Hons.) Biochemistry

Dr. M Tayyab,

Assistant Professor, (TTS),

IBBT

muhammad.tayyab@uvas.edu.pk,

B.S.(Hons.) Biological Sciences Fatima Kabir
Fatima.kabir@uvas.edu.pk

B.S.(Hons.) Biotechnology

Dr. Ali Raza Awan

Associate Professor,

Institute of Biochemistry & Biotechnology

arawan77@uvas.edu.pk

B.S.(Hons.) Environmental Science

Dr. Saif ur Rehman Kashif

Chairman,

Department of Environmental Sciences

rehman.kashif@uvas.edu.pk ,



B.S. (Hons) Food Science and

Technology
Ahmad Ali

Ahmad.ali@uvas.edu.pk

B.S. (Hons.) Nutrition & Dietetics Asif  Ali
Asif.ali@uvas.edu.pk

MBA (Executive)
Dr. Muhammad Asif Awan

masif@uvas.edu.pk

3044879499

Mr. Muhammad Zahid Iqbal,

Lecturer,

Dept. of Economics and Business Management

m.zahid@uvas.edu.pk,

BBA

M.Phil

Mr. Tahir Mehmood

Data Entry Operator

Directorate of Advanced Studies

tahirmehmood@uvas.edu.pk,

Ph D

Dr. Bilal Ahmed Shah

Assistant Director

Directorate of Advanced Studies

bilal.ahmed@uvas.edu.pk,

Pattoki Campus

B.S. (Hons) Medical Laboratory

Technology
Ali Ahmad

ali.ahmad@uvas.edu.pk

B.S.(Hons.) Poultry Science Faisal Hussnain
faisal.hussnain@uvas.edu.pk,

B.S. (Hons.) Zoology Mr. Syed Ghulam Mohayud Din Hashmi

Lecturer, Department of Wildlife and Ecology

ghulam.mohayudin@uvas.edu.pk

B.S. (Hons) Fisheries and Aquaculture

B.S. (Hons.) Botany Dr. Abdul Razzaq abdul.razzaq@uvas.edu.pk



B.S.(Hons.) Biological Sciences
Associate Professor, Department of Biological

Sciences

B.S.(Hons.) Dairy Technology Mr. Muhammad Junaid ,

Lecturer,

Dept. of Dairy Technology

mjunaid@uvas.edu.pk,

M.Phil

Ph D

Jhang Campus DVM

Syed Aun Muhammad,

Assistant Professor,

Clinical Medicine and Surgery

aunmuhammad@uvas.edu.pk,

B.S.(Hons.) Biological Sciences

Dr. Tariq Hussain
Associate Professor (Tenured)
Pharmacology & Toxicology
/ Coordinator BS Biological Sciences

tariq.hussain@uvas.edu.pk

B.S.(Hons.) Applied Microbiology
Dr. Ishtiaq Ahmed Ishtiaqahmed@uvas.edu.pk

M.Phil
Prof. Dr. Syed Ehtisham-ul-Haque

CVAS, Jhang

ehtishamsyed@uvas.edu.pk

Narowal Campus DVM Dr. Qaiser Akram qaiser.akram@uvas.edu.pk


